C
B
A
  D
Internal
Thread
B A
F

AN3057 Cable Clamp 9767 Cable Clamp(Receptacle Cap)      9760       (Plug Cap)
Cable Clamp AN3057
Metal Protection Caps with Beaded Chain
Water Resistant Cable Clamp
Mating Plugs
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock no.
Amphenol
Part No.
Shell
Size Contacts
Price Each
1 5 10
654-973100A12S3S946 97-3100A-12S-3S(946) 12S 2 13.00 11.60 10.77
654-973100A14S5P946 97-3100A-14S-5P(946) 14S 5 18.25 16.68 15.36
654-973100A1811P946 97-3100A-18-11P(946) 18 5 22.49 20.84 18.89
654-973101A14S2P946 97-3101A-14S-2P(946) 14S 4 17.66 16.12 14.85
654-973101A14S6P946 97-3101A-14S-6P(946) 14S 6 24.96 23.06 21.56
654-973101A1812S946 97-3101A-18-12S(946) 18 6 27.06 24.59 22.55
654-973101A204P946 97-3101A-20-4P(946) 20 4 26.19 24.96 23.79
654-973101A2029P946 97-3101A-20-29P(946) 20 17 29.55 27.28 25.33
654-973101A2214P946 97-3101A-22-14P(946) 22 19 38.32 29.45 26.23
654-973101A2214S946 97-3101A-22-14S(946) 22 19 43.63 39.99 36.92
654-973102A10SL3P946 97-3102A-10SL-3P(946) 10SL 3 11.58 10.59 9.76
654-973102A10SL4P946 97-3102A-10SL-4P(946) 10SL 2 23.52 21.56 18.45
654-973102A14S5S946 97-3102A-14S-5S(946) 14S 5 13.86 12.80 11.89
654-973102A14S6S946 97-3102A-14S-6S(946) 14S 6 21.62 21.04 20.46
654-973102A1610P946 97-3102A-16-10P(946) 16 3 23.44 22.51 20.85
654-973102A16S1P946 97-3102A-16S-1P(946) 16S 7 21.71 20.65 18.36
654-973102A1811S946 97-3102A18-11S(946) 18 5 18.59 17.62 16.23
654-973102A2027P946 97-3102A-20-27P(946) 20 14 16.32 14.91 13.73
654-973102A2029S946 97-3102A-20-29S(946) 20 17 22.23 20.22 18.53
654-973102A2214S946 97-3102A22-14S(946) 22 19 30.28 27.87 25.83
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock no.
Amphenol
Part No.
Shell
Size Contacts
Price Each
1 5 10
654-973106A12S3P946 97-3106A-12S-3P(946) 12S 2 16.58 15.31 13.42
654-973108B14S5S946 97-3108B-14S-5S(946) 14S 5 19.19 17.44 15.99
654-973106B1811S946 97-3106B-18-11S(946) 18 5 40.25 37.15 34.50
654-973106A14S2S946 97-3106A-14S-2S(946) 14S 4 17.97 16.44 15.13
654-973106A14S6S946 97-3106A-14S-6S(946) 14S 6 17.85 16.37 14.88
654-973106A1812P946 97-3106A-18-12P(946) 18 6 30.50 28.30 26.10
654-973106A204S946 97-3106A-20-4S(946) 20 4 35.43 32.38 29.82
654-973106A2029S946 97-3106A-20-29S(946) 20 17 33.36 30.48 28.06
654-973106A2214S946 97-3106A-22-14S(946) 22 19 40.97 38.12 35.02
654-973106A2214P946 97-3106A-22-14P(946) 22 19 40.57 38.39 36.12
654-973106A10SL3S946 97-3106A-10SL-3S(946) 10SL 3 35.88 32.62 29.90
654-973106A10SL4S946 97-3106A-10SL-4S(946) 10SL 2 28.52 26.73 23.89
654-973106A14S5P946 97-3106A-14S-5P(946) 14S 5 16.87 15.52 14.17
654-973106A14S6P946 97-3106A-14S-6P(946) 14S 6 17.77 16.23 14.95
654-973106A1610S946 97-3106A-16-10S(946) 16 3 24.32 23.37 21.64
654-973106A16S1S946 97-3106A-16S-1S(946) 16S 7 24.94 22.90 21.50
654-973106A1811P946 97-3106A-18-11P(946) 18 5 21.94 20.17 18.56
654-973106A2027S946 97-3106A-20-27S(946) 20 14 66.13 58.78 55.84
654-973106A2029P946 97-3106A-20-29P(946) 20 17 30.29 27.68 25.48
654-973106A2214P946 97-3106A-22-14P(946) 22 19 40.57 38.39 36.12
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock no.

D
(in.)
F
(in.)
G
(in.)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
For Receptacle Shells
654-976010621 97-60-10(621) 10S,10SL 5/8-24 13/16 7/16 .125 2-9/16 7.11 6.56 6.09 5.69
654-976016621 97-60-16(621) 16,16S 1-20 1-1/18 7/16 .167 4-5/8 6.30 5.82 5.40 4.80
654-976018621 97-60-18(621) 18 1-1/8-18 1-5/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 7.29 6.08 5.67 5.30
654-976020621 97-60-20(621) 20 1-1/4-18 1-7/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 7.90 7.29 6.77 6.20
654-976022621 97-60-22(621) 22 1-3/8-18 1-9/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 11.57 9.90 9.14 8.49
For Plug Shells
654-976018P621 97-60-18P(621) 18 1-1/8-18 1-1/8 27/32 .167 4-5/8 12.11 11.10 10.53 9.24
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock no.
Amphenol